
CalendarFlip™
©2024 Hallmark Licensing, LLC. All rights reserved. For personal use only. Not for commercial use. IDEAS.HALLMARK.COM

TA K E  N O T E . . .

	

	

Special People & Special Days

Celebrations & Observances

O C C A S I O N

S H O P P I N G  L I S T  &  P L A N

H O L I D AY

D AT E

D AT E

N A M E

N A M E

C A R D  &  G I F T

C A R D  &  G I F T

S E N D  B Y

S E N D  B Y

HANUKKAH

THANK-YOU NOTE DAY

NEW YEAR'S EVE

12/25-1/2

12/25

12/26

12/31

12/20

12/20

12/26

12/21

December 2024
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4

1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8

2 9 3 0 3 1

D E C E M B E R

CHRISTMAS

Stock-Up List
	 HOLIDAY CARDS,  GIFTS & GIFT WRAP

	 CARDS & STATIONERY

	 BAGS & WRAP

	 GIFTS

	 STAMPS & SHIPPING SUPPLIES

	 SELF-CARE

Plans to make...
12/7-11  ’TIS  THE SEASON EVENT 				  

		  READY FOR NEW KEEPSAKE ORNAMENTS?

12/9	 CHRISTMAS CARD DAY

	 WILL YOUR HOLIDAY CHEER BE READY TO MAIL?        

12/ 	 CHRISTMAS EVE,  CHRISTMAS 

24-25 	 HOW WILL YOU CELEBRATE THE BLESSINGS 

	 OF CHRISTMAS?  

	

12/26	 KWANZAA

 -1/1 	 WILL YOU GATHER TO CELEBRATE BLACK FAMILY, 		

	 COMMUNITY AND CULTURE?	

	


