SHOPPING LIST & PLAN

SEND BY

CARD & GIFT

December 2024

	TAKE NOTE	DECEMBER								
Special P			S	F	Т	W	Т	М	S	
•		0	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	
OCCASION			14	13	12	11	10	9	8	
		O	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	
**Notes and the section of the secti		0	28	27	26	25	24	23	22	
							31	30	29	

l People & Special Days

DATE

Maada berga atti vooda geeldiin oltiin keessiske katiintoolatiin 2000 Tiik Albatiin kolkin attoo ee	HILT HER LEICH KOM EIN BERKEN GERALT VERWEIT BERKEIT BERKEIT WERT FÜR LEICH STERNE STERLE SIERLE SER		
SEA SEA PHONE AND AND AND AND AND SEA STATE AND			
nes grafin er for den de persona de sentimbro fordamente de la consecución de de despensa con del del			
illan kalannasi mendam diselekka di listika listika listika di listika di listika listika di listik			
interaction and respect to \$100 miles are consistent of the property of the Constitution of the constituti			

NAME

Stock-Up List

- HOLIDAY CARDS, GIFTS & GIFT WRAP
- CARDS & STATIONERY
- BAGS & WRAP
- GIFTS
- STAMPS & SHIPPING SUPPLIES
- SELF-CARE

Plans to make ...

12/7-11 'TIS THE SEASON EVENT

READY FOR NEW KEEPSAKE ORNAMENTS?

12/9 CHRISTMAS CARD DAY

WILL YOUR HOLIDAY CHEER BE READY TO MAIL?

12/ CHRISTMAS EVE, CHRISTMAS

24-25 HOW WILL YOU CELEBRATE THE BLESSINGS

OF CHRISTMAS?

12/26 KWANZAA

-1/1 WILL YOU GATHER TO CELEBRATE BLACK FAMILY, COMMUNITY AND CULTURE?

Celebrations & Observances

HOLIDAY	DATE	NAME	CARD & GIFT	SEND BY
HANUKKAH	12/25-1/2			12/20
CHRISTMAS	12/25			12/20
THANK-YOU NOTE DAY	12/26			12/21
NEW YEAR'S EVE	12/31			12/26

